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Position

Airport Director

Assistant Airport Director
Administrative Manager Il (SPL)
Administrative Manager llI
Administrative Manager llI
Administrative Manager Il
Administrative Manager llI
Administrative Manager llI
Administrative Manager llI
Administrative Manager Il
Administrative Manager Il

Sr. Information Technologist
Administrative Manager Il
Administrative Manager Il
Shop Planner Elect/Mechanic
Sr. Prof Engineer/Architect
Administrative Manager Il
Administrative Manager Il

Sr. Project Manager
Administrative Manager Il

Sr. Prof Engineer/Architect
Airport Operations Supervisor
Administrative Manager Il
Airport Operations Supervisor
Administrative Manager Il

Sr. Project Manager
Administrative Manager Il
Professional Engineer/Architect
Administrative Manager |

Sr. Project Manager

Administrative Manager Il

Other Positions Held County

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

Department

John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport

Total Wages

$227,244
$196,487
$186,542
$181,787
$142,696
$138,004
$136,754
$136,158
$130,334
$127,676
$126,010
$116,090
$115,450
$114,725
$112,980
$112,749
$111,592
$111,482
$108,180
$106,845
$105,572
$102,226
$101,505
$100,642
$100,428
$100,427
$100,340

$99,593

$98,371

$98,112

$97,261



32.
33.

34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Sr. Land Surveyor

Airport Maintenance
Superintendent

Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |
Airport Operations Supervisor
Sr. Information Technologist
Airport Operations Officer
Shop Planner Elect/Mechanic
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |
Airport Operations Officer
Administrative Manager |
Airport Operations Officer
Shop Planner Elect/Mechanic
Administrative Manager |
Airport Operations Officer
Airport Operations Officer
Airport Maintenance Sup
Airport Operations Officer
Administrative Manager |l
Information Technologist Il
Airport Operations Officer
Airport Operations Supervisor
Airport Operations Officer
Airport Operations Officer
Building Inspector IV
Building Inspector IV

Sr. Information Technologist
Airport Operations Officer
Survey Party Chief

Orange County
Orange County

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport

John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport

$95,915
$95,765

$95,489
$95,214
$93,723
$93,266
$91,157
$91,106
$90,779
$90,725
$90,099
$89,600
$89,394
$89,062
$87,694
$87,508
$87,373
$87,064
$86,730
$86,484
$86,180
$85,863
$84,527
$84,107
$83,723
$83,693
$83,265
$82,398
$82,175
$81,221
$81,202



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

88.

89.
90.
91.

Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |
Airport Operations Officer
Administrative Manager |
Airport Maintenance Sup
Airport Maintenance Sup
Administrative Manager |
Airport Operations Officer
Information Technologist |
Project Manager Ill
Facilities Contract Services Sup
Procurement Contract Spec
Procurement Contract Spec
Information Technologist Il
Administrative Manager |
Information Technologist Il

Environmental Control System Spec
I

Electrician

Survey Instrument man
Air Conditioning Mechanic
Building Inspector IV
Electrician

Plumber

Environmental Control System Spec
[

Environmental Control System Spec
[

Plumber
Real Property Agent II

IT Systems Technician I

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

Orange County

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport

John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport

John Wayne Airport

John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport

$80,566
$79,919
$79,693
$78,842
$76,298
$76,096
$75,867
$75,171
$75,144
$74,004
$73,877
$73,523
$72,908
$72,856
$72,535
$71,801
$71,471
$71,414

$71,360
$71,245
$71,162
$70,814
$69,631
$69,317
$68,869

$68,666

$68,604
$68,440
$68,337



92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Facilities Mechanic Leadworker
Facilities Mechanic Leadworker
Air Conditioning Mechanic

Sr. Power Equipment Operator
Real Property Agent II

Facilities Mechanic Leadworker
Procurement Contract Spec

Sr. Accountant/Auditor |

IT Systems Technician I

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport

$68,224
$68,018
$67,515
$67,387
$66,982
$66,912
$65,981
$65,931
$65,616



